

Gorilla Netting Extends Driving Range Netting at The First Tee of Atlanta (Metro)

Increasing Golf Technology Increases Need For Ball Containment

TAMPA, FLORIDA, USA, February 17, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ --

Media Contact: Communications Gorilla Netting LLC +1 (800) 274-1079 info@gorillanetting.com

Gorilla Netting won a contract with The First Tee of Atlanta and Asque's Construction to extend the <u>driving</u> <u>range netting</u> system at The First Tee of Atlanta, now The First Tee of Metro Atlanta.

The extension of the <u>golf netting</u> system was completed in a few days by Gorilla Netting, a Florida-based netting contractor. Adding 50-feet in length and continuing the 90-foot-high netting system already in place. This project was a part of a larger renovation project undertaken at the John A. White Golf Course.

With rising technological advances in the golfing industry, the need to contain balls of play, or at minimum, deflect and protect to mitigate the injury to patrons and passersby or



Gorilla Netting installation crew install 90-foot tall pole to extend driving range netting system at The First Tee of Atlanta.



Netting Contractor installing the extension of the netting panels at The First Tee of Atlanta.

damage to surrounding property is increasing as well.

Gorilla Netting is an international netting contractor specializing in sports and barrier netting systems for virtually any application. Gorilla Netting serves customers of all types, including public and private companies, county and state municipalities, golf courses, golf driving ranges, baseball fields, colleges and universities, government agencies, and the United States military. Gorilla Netting barrier netting systems help offer increased safety and protection to facilities and their customers, employees, and surrounding properties.



Driving Range Netting sytem extension is completed at The First Tee of Atlanta, by Gorilla Netting.

You can learn more about Gorilla Netting by visiting their website: <u>https://www.gorillanetting.com</u>. For more information, contact Dolvin Todd at info@gorillanetting.com or +1 (800) 274-1079.

Communications Gorilla Netting LLC + 1 (800) 274-1079 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/563395312

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.